• �87% of the income from the highly regarded 
The Running Fox Bakery

• �Fully let with total passing rent of £31,200 per 
annum

• �WAULT of 5.22 years to expiry, with no breaks

• VAT free investment

We are instructed to seek offers in excess 
of £425,000 (Four Hundred and Twenty Five 

Thousand Pounds) reflecting a net initial 
yield of 7.04% assuming standard purchasers 

costs of 4.33%

Felton is a picturesque and highly sought-after village in North 
Northumberland, strategically situated approximately 10 miles south of 
Alnwick, 9 miles north of Morpeth, and 24 miles north of Newcastle upon

[...]

The property is held freehold with title number: ND151829

ENERGY PERFORMANCE CERTIFICATE
C

CONTACT

Daniel  Capobasso

Tel.  07968618948

email .  dc@deltacap.co.uk

For further information or to arrange a viewing please contact: 

We are instructed to seek offers in excess of £425,000  
(Four Hundred and Twenty Five Thousand Pounds) reflecting 
a net initial yield of 7.04% assuming standard purchasers 
costs of 4.33%

EXCESS OF £425,000PROPOSAL Unit EPC Rating

Dream Burger B

1 Clayton Street D

2 Clayton Street C

3 Clayton Street B

Anti-Money Laundering 
To comply with our legal responsibilities for Anti-Money Laundering, it is necessary to check all